Total-Capital and Other Expenditure 9,55,135.70 1,21,602.91 10,76,738.61

 i) Contribution from Contingency Fund 88.62 18.32 106.94

ii) Contribution from Miscellaneous Capital Receipts 0.00 0.00 0.00

iii) Contribution from Development Funds, Reserve Funds etc. 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Net- Capital and Other Expenditure 9,55,047.08 1,21,584.59 10,76,631.67

  Internal Debt of the State Government 6,14,778.96 18,069.21 6,32,848.17

  Loans and Advances from the Central Government 41,635.61 (a) 16,978.88 58,614.49

  Small Savings, Provident Funds etc. 60,675.36 -82.15 (*) 60,593.21

   TOTAL-Debt 7,17,089.93 34,965.94 7,52,055.87

  Contingency Fund 1,074.42 36.61 1,111.03

  Reserve Funds 10,190.70 3,208.64 13,399.34

  Net Balances under Deposits 29,900.17 4,775.20 34,675.37

  Civil Advances -58.58 0.00 -58.58

Deduct-

PRINCIPAL SOURCES OF FUNDS-

 Debt-

 Other Receipts-

 CAPITAL AND OTHER EXPENDITURE-concld.

 Loans and Advances-

(*) It represents excess of repayment of loans over disbursement during the year.

(a) Opening balance decreased  by ₹10,691.46 crore (₹ 4,181.02 crore of the year 2023-24 and ₹ 6,510.44 crore of the year 2024-25) due to proforma correction on account of repayment of back to back loan by
Central Government during the year 2024-25.

(36)

(₹ in crore)

1
 CAPITAL AND OTHER EXPENDITURE

12-STATEMENT OF SOURCES AND APPLICATION OF FUNDS  FOR EXPENDITURE OTHER THAN ON REVENUE ACCOUNT

32 4

Heads On 31st March 2025On 1st April 2024 During the year  2024-25

  Suspense less Cash Balance Investment Account -1,702.40 -1,211.16 -2,913.56

  Remittances 245.48 384.11 629.59

   TOTAL-Other Receipts 39,649.79 7,193.40 46,843.19

TOTAL-Debt and Other Receipts 7,56,739.72 42,159.34 7,98,899.06

  i) Cash Balance 154.26 -340.43 -186.17

 ii) Investments 51,208.38 -19,758.20 31,450.18

Total 7,05,377.08 62,257.97 7,67,635.05

Deduct: Revenue Deficit/Add: Revenue Surplus 2,46,740.21 (a) 59,326.62 3,06,066.83

Add-Amount closed to Government 0.00 0.00 0.00

Deduct- Inter State Suspense 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net amount allocated to Uttarakhand -463.36 0.00 -463.36 (*)

Net Provision of Funds 9,51,653.93 1,21,584.59 10,73,238.52

Progressive Net Capital and Other Expenditure 10,76,631.67

Progressive Principal Sources of funds 10,73,238.52

 -3,393.15

PRINCIPAL SOURCES OF FUNDS-

   2.  Appropriation to Contingency Fund during the year 2021-22

   3.  8680-102-Writes-off from Heads of Account closing to balance during the year 2022-23

Total -

(*) Due to the net amount allocated to Uttarakhand in 2016-17.

(a) Opening balance increased by ₹10,691.46 crore (₹ 4,181.02 crore of the year 2023-24 and ₹ 6,510.44 crore of the year 2024-25) due to proforma correction on account of repayment of